AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGE 1 1
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3 EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHAS	
9	02/09/01	NMS-97-001 2/12	/01
ISSUED BY CODE		7. ADMINISTERED BY (If	other than Item 6)
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts and Property Mgt. Attn: T-7-I-2 Contract Management Branch 2 Washington DC 20555		, p	
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
Southwest Research Institute 6220 Culebra Road, PO Drawer 28510 San Antonio, Texas 78228-0510 Wesley C. Patrick, President, CNWRA 210-522-5158 TIN #74-1070544	,		98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-02-97-001 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
	FACILITY CODE		X 05-16-1997
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS C	F SOLICITATIONS
	HE CONTRACT/OF thonty) THE CHANGES SET FOR REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE 43.103(b). ANT TO AUTHORITY OF	RDER NO. AS DESC	s in paying office, appropriation date, etc.)
	al agreement of the part		
	required to sign this docu	ment and return 2 ation/contract subject matter where	copies to the issuing office.
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofo	re changed, remains unchanged a	nd in full force and effect.
5A, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF	
R.B. Kalmbach	02/16/2001	Barbara D. Mee	han
158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF	MERICA THE D MECHE 16C. DATE SIGNED

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83)

This modification increases the ceiling amount of the contract by \$73,132 to accommodate increases for Task Orders 9 and 12. Accordingly, the following revisions are made:

- 1. Block 15A, SF26 is revised to show the total amount of the contract as "\$826,829."
- 2. Section B.3, first sentence of subparagraph (a) is revised to read as follows:
- "(a) The Maximum Ordering Limitation (MOL) for products and services ordered, delivered and accepted under this contract is \$826,829."

All other terms and conditions of the contract remain the same.

A summary of obligations for this contract is given below:

Job Code J5156
Total FY97 obligation amount \$137,190

Cumulative total of NRC obligations for JC5156 \$137,190

This modification does not obligate funds.